## **SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS**

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Womack to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 494 by Senator Mizell

## 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, at the end of line 4, after "and 110," delete the remainder of the line
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, at the beginning of line 5, delete "and 1554(T),"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 1, line 13, after "plan;" delete the remainder of the line
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 1, delete lines 14 through 16 and insert the following:
- 9 "to provide for the distribution and investment of certain funds; to provide
- relative to terms,"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 6, delete lines 5 through 28
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 6, at the beginning of line 29, change "Section 3." to "Section 2."
- 15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 7, at the beginning of line 19, change "Section 4." to "Section 3."
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
- On page 10, at the beginning of line 10, change "Section 5." to "Section 4."
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 20 On page 10, at the beginning of line 11, change "Section 6." to "Section 5."
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- On page 10, at the beginning of line 14, change "Section 7." to "Section 6."
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- On page 10, at the beginning of line 17, change "Section 8." to "Section 7."
- 25 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- On page 10, at the beginning of line 20, change "Section 9." to "Section 8."